
Page 1 to 4

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004277-2024 

Contract

701575803 - The provision of a Defence Air Passenger
Services System (DAPSS)

Defence, Equipment & Support (DE&S)

F18: Contract award notice for contracts in the field of defence and security

Notice identifier: 2024/S 000-004277
Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-043877  
Published 8 February 2024, 3:47pm

Section I: Contracting authority/entity

I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

Defence, Equipment & Support (DE&S)

#4342, Elm 3B, NH4 MoD Abbey Wood

Bristol

BS34 8JH

For the attention of

crowe laura

Email(s)

laura.crowe104@mod.gov.uk

Country

United Kingdom

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004277-2024
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/004277-2024
mailto:laura.crowe104@mod.gov.uk


Page 2 to 4

Section II: Object of the contract

II.1) Description

II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract

701575803 - The provision of a Defence Air Passenger Services System (DAPSS)

II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of performance

Services

Service category No 3: Defence services, military defence services and civil defence
services

II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)

The provision of a Defence Air Passenger Services System (DAPSS)

II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

75221000 - Military defence services

Additional CPV code(s)

34961000 - Baggage-handling system

48100000 - Industry specific software package

48800000 - Information systems and servers

48813000 - Passenger information system

II.2) Total final value of contract(s)

II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)

Value: £7,639,200

Excluding VAT



Page 3 to 4

Section IV: Procedure

Type of procedure

Restricted

Section V: Award of contract

Contract No

701575803

V.1) Date of contract award decision

5 December 2023

V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the
contract award decision has been taken

Unisys Limited

Enigma, Wavendon Business Park, Ortensia Drive,

Milton Keynes

MK17 8LX

Country

United Kingdom

V.4) Information on value of contract

Total final value of the contract

Value: £7,639,200

Excluding VAT

V.5) Information about subcontracting

The contract is likely to be sub-contracted: No



Page 4 to 4

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Section I: Contracting authority/entity
	I.1) Name, addresses and contact point(s)

	Section II: Object of the contract
	II.1) Description
	II.1.1) Title attributed to the contract
	II.1.2) Type of contract and location of works, place of delivery or of performance
	II.1.4) Short description of the contract or purchase(s)
	II.1.5) Common procurement vocabulary (CPV)

	II.2) Total final value of contract(s)
	II.2.1) Total final value of contract(s)


	Section IV: Procedure
	Section V: Award of contract
	V.1) Date of contract award decision
	V.3) Name and address of economic operator in favour of whom the contract award decision has been taken
	V.4) Information on value of contract
	V.5) Information about subcontracting


		2026-02-24T02:32:09+0000
	TCPDF




